0800281 0088d BIOYN | sccziissioornes BB,
— 0£€zL-159(0)-9¥"18L
1)L wasnrise s A ;
A9Y|  upelg 8 uabenoahH
61112102 dv dv SO1 wnipaw :
‘wnjep pedeyg | A PUBNPOO [:AB peIajI0nUON A€ peNY 1-89.2 OSI
Lyipl 0Z-11-2L0T porBueidsT0goozgLL | BUueJesuesaiol
‘peseds jseuag “uweu|d e||aaus9 |

mml\ o€

L

VA

143

e

“SIuEPOB UabiuLS [0 wos udlS Jo) sepurAue Sl ‘ped dipal) Il
SEHINS JIII9 SEIOUOAG ‘sesdonpoidas ‘sesoidoy [0 1g) 1weysLY|
“8Y 9IS SUASSIANAY JQUIII IIEYBUU) SSBP YIO JUIWNYOP ENDQ




Positions lista: PB 800

Pos.nr |Benamning Art.nr Antal
1 Korgstomme 11820082 1 st
2 Al-Bygel 800 11230089 1 st
3 Verktygsladda SP 11820208 1 st
4 Dorr 11250015 1 st
5 Skydd Bromsok 11820035 1 st
6 Bromsskiva med axel SP800 52632320 1 st
7 Ledaxel 11820004 1 st
8 Bussning 11820006 1 st
9 Bricka 11820013 1 st
10 Isolerplatta 11800040 1 st
11 Fastplatta korgsida 11800050-1 1 st
12 Faste korg 11800044 1 st
13 Fe-block kopplingcylinder 52632335 1 st
14 Klammer "livlina" M10 11820020 2 st
15 Bromsok 52632307 1 st
16 Bromsbackar 52632308 1 par
17 Ratt 11820141 1 st
18 Gangaxel for ratt L=120 52632330 1 st
19 Koppl.cylinder 52632304 1 st
20 Cyl.pinne 4x12 62004023 1 st
21 Glidlager PDE-F 25/28/35x22 11240080 4 st
22 Spannelement 11820008 1 st
23 Kupolmutter Lock M16 3-0016 1 st
24 Sexkantskruv M16x100 1-16100 4 st
25 Sexkantskruv M10x90 44607065 2 st
26 Sexkantskruv M10x60 44607068 2 st
27 Sexkantskruv M10x20 44607060 2 st
28 Sexkantskruv M8x40 44607050 1 st
29 Sexkantskruv M8x20 44607046 4 st
30 Skruv K6S M6x10 44607038 4 st
31 Insexskruv M8x50 44607077 2 st
32 Sexkantsmutter M10 44607044 2 st
33 Lasmutter M16 3-016 4 st
34 Lasmutter M10 44607042 2 st
35 Lasmutter M8 44607045 2 st
36 Bricka BRB 16 44607078 5 st
37 Bricka BRB 10 44607043 6 st
38 Bricka BRB 8 44607041 2 st
39 Smorjnippel M6 11823015 2 st
40 Isolerbussning 11800041-3 4 st
41 Bromsslang 52632311 1 st
42 Roér 52632306 1 st
43 Ror 52632319 1 st




